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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 7 Men, 25m Butterfly Open
7.12.2023 - 18:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.16 534
2. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.61 479
3. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.65 378
4. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.85 361
5. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.22 334
6. Martin Tsenov 92 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.49 316
7. Mykhailo S. Lafleur 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.66 305
8. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.83 294
9. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.88 291

10. Ernir Erlendsson 05 Grindavik 15.13 277
11. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.28 269
12. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.76 245
13. Jakob Mani Juliusson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.78 244
14. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.85 241
15. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.66 207
16. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.98 196
17. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.86 168
18. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.62 148
19. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.66 126
20. Jonatan Axel Thordarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.73 125
21. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.09 118
22. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.14 117
23. Robert Ingi Arnarson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.16 88
24. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.19 87
25. Lucio Cannoni 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.36 75
26. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.42 74
27. Aron Mani Eiriksson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.05 61
28. Elias Leonidas Marisson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.72 36
29. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.82 36
30. Alexander Oern Sveinsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.18 34
31. Julius Eli Thordarson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.72 33
32. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.02 24
33. Joekull Geiri Sigvaldason 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.30 23
34. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.62 21
35. Matthias Calderon Idarraga 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.42 18
36. Oliver Agust Chai Magnusson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.43 14

1 - 10 years

1. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.14 117
2. Robert Ingi Arnarson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.16 88
3. Aron Mani Eiriksson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.05 61
4. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.82 36
5. Alexander Oern Sveinsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.18 34
6. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.02 24
7. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.62 21
8. Matthias Calderon Idarraga 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.42 18
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Jólamót IRB 2023
Reykjanesbaer, 7.12.2023

Event 7, Men, 25m Butterfly

11 - 12 years

1. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.66 126
2. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.09 118
3. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.19 87
4. Lucio Cannoni 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.36 75
5. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.42 74
6. Elias Leonidas Marisson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.72 36
7. Julius Eli Thordarson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.72 33
8. Joekull Geiri Sigvaldason 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 34.30 23
9. Oliver Agust Chai Magnusson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.43 14

13 - 14 years

1. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.88 291
2. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.28 269
3. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.85 241
4. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.66 207
5. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.98 196
6. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.86 168
7. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.62 148
8. Jonatan Axel Thordarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.73 125

15 - 17 years

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.61 479
2. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.65 378
3. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 13.85 361
4. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.22 334
5. Mykhailo S. Lafleur 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.66 305
6. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.83 294
7. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.76 245
8. Jakob Mani Juliusson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.78 244

18 years and older

1. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.16 534
2. Martin Tsenov 92 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.49 316
3. Ernir Erlendsson 05 Grindavik 15.13 277


